C&K® Switch Datasheet
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: CM.10/17/24
1
ITS Series
Illuminated Tactile Switch Switches
The ITS series illuminated tactile switch features vertical and right

All caps not to be used to R3N
Notes:
Use the individual ordering code for each cap
Notes:
1: Material A has only one part number 400EA0000
2: Material B has only one part number 400EB0000
3: Paint color option 0 is not available for 400EC
Matte silver paint
laser etch, flat edge
Translucent white, flat edge
400ECA01E400EB0000
Natural/clear
400EA0000
399E - A - 0 - 00 - 0
Material:
A: Polycarbonate - Natural/Clear
Paint Color
0: No paint
Marking
00: No Marking
Marking Color
0: No marking
400E - x - xx - x
Material:
A: Polycarbonate¹ - Natural/Clear
B: Polycarbonate² - Translucent white
C: Polycarbonate - Silver paint laser tech
Paint Color
0: No paint³
A: Matte Silver
Laser Etch
00: No Marking
01: Power On/Off
04: Arrow right
05: Arrow left
06: Arrow up
07: Arrow down
09: Power
33: Arrow up (fill)
34: Arrow down (fill)
97: I/O
Marking Color
0: No marking
E: Laser etch (painted caps only)
C&K® Switch Datasheet
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: CM.10/17/24
9
ITS Series
Illuminated Tactile Switch Switches
A
A
2X 3.6
2X 2.8
4X 0.8
2X 4 +0.05
 0
2.1
6.3±0.05
0.03 A
7.5 0.05
-A-
4.5 0.05
4.5 0.05
R0.2
3.7  0
-0.1 1.3±0.05
0.9±0.05
R0.2